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Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3690 General Bill, By Harrison and Lourie
Summary: DUI, second or subsequent violation; court to immobilize vehicle
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-5-2931 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THE COURT SHALL IMMOBILIZE VEHICLES OWNED BY A PERSON WHO IS CONVICTED FOR A
SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT VIOLATION OF THE OFFENSE OF UNLAWFULLY OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE WHICH
UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL, DRUGS, OR A COMBINATION OF BOTH UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES;
AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-5-2940, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO PENALTIES FOR THE UNLAWFUL OPERATION OF
A MOTOR VEHICLE WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL, DRUGS, OR A COMBINATION OF BOTH, AND
DRIVING WITH AN UNLAWFUL ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION, SO AS TO REVISE THE PENALTY FOR A SECOND
OFFENSE.
02/26/03 House Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/26/03 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
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